スローアウェイ 高能率ねじ切りカッター
Thread Milling Bodies with Multi-Tooth Indexable Inserts
Made
in
Germany
Gigant  ギガント
2
ギガント ねじ切りカッター · Circular Thread Milling Cutter Gigant

 Holders for Gigant
20 - 21
6 ご注文例 · Ordering example: GZ341000
ギガント ねじ切りカッターボディ · Circular Thread Milling Bodies Gigant
10
呼び径 20 mm 以上のねじ用
For large thread sizes, from thread diameter 20 mm
 ギガント-ic／ギガント スプリンター
l3
l5
ø
d 1
l1
ø
d 2
ø
d 5
DIN
1835 B
ø D Z2 - Z3 Z5
ø Dmin.
mm
l 1 l 3 l 5 ø d1 ø d2
h6
ø d5 Z
(刃数)
ギガント-ic
Gr. 10-IKZN
ギガント
スプリンター
Gr. 10-IKZN
20 87 45 40 17 12 12 2 GZ341000 ●
24 100 48 50 20,5 16 15,9 3 GZ341040 ●
24 115 48 65 20,5 16 15,9 3 GZ341050 ●
30 145 60 80 23,85 32 19 5 GZ341200 ●
ギガント ソフトラン／ソフトラン スプリンター
l3
l5
ø
d 1
l1
ø
d 2
ø
d 5
DIN
6535 HA
ø D Z2 - Z3 Z5 - Z8
ø Dmin.
mm
l 1 l 3 l 5 ø d1 ø d2
h6
ø d5 Z
(刃数)
ギガント
ソフトラン
Gr. 10-IKZN
ギガント ソフトラン
スプリンター
Gr. 10-IKZN
20  97 45 50 17 12 12 2 GZ34A010 ●
24 115 48 65 20,5 16 15,9 3 GZ34A000 ●
30 142 50 90 23,85 20 19 5 GZ34C000 ●
36 153 56 95 30 25 25 7 GZ34C010 ●
40 178 60 115 32,85 32 27,7 8 GZ34C020 ●
  長さの特殊対応も可能です
    With variable length upon request
ギガント モジュラー モジュラースプリンターとしては使用できません
 Can only be used individually
M ø D Z9
G 1
l6 SW
W/F

�
GZ359310
8 ご注文例  · Ordering example: GZ341121
ギガント ねじ切りカッターボディ · Circular Thread Milling Bodies Gigant
11
呼び径 30 mm 以上のねじ用
For large thread sizes, from thread diameter 30 mm
   ギガント-ic／ギガント スプリンター
l3
l5
ø
d 1
l1
ø
d 2
ø
d 5
DIN
1835 B
ø D Z3 Z5 - Z8
ø Dmin.
mm
l 1 l 3 l 5 ø d1 ø d2
h6
ø d5 Z
(刃数)
ギガント-ic
Gr. 11-IKZN
ギガント
スプリンター
Gr. 11-IKZN
30 122 60 60 23,85 32 19 3 GZ341121 ●
30 138 56 80 23,85 25 19 3 GZ341021 ●
30 142 60 80 23,85 32 19 3 GZ341001 ●
30 152 60 90 23,85 32 19 3 GZ341101 ●
34 153 60 90 28 32 23 5 GZ341211 ●
36 157 60 95 29,5 32 24,5 3 GZ341131 ●
40 159 60 95 32,85 32 27,7 5 GZ341201 ●
40 124 60 60 34 32 28,8 6 GZ341221 ●
48 144 60 80 40,25 32 35 8 GZ341231 ●
ギガント ソフトラン／ソフトラン スプリンター
l3
l5
ø
d 1
l1
ø
d 2
ø
d 5
DIN
6535 HA
ø D Z3 Z5
ø Dmin.
mm
l 1 l 3 l 5 ø d1 ø d2
h6
ø d5 Z
(刃数)
ギガント
ソフトラン
Gr. 11-IKZN
ギガント ソフトラン
スプリンター
Gr. 11-IKZN
30 142 50 90 23,85 20 19 3 GZ34A001 ●
40 179 60 115 32,85 32 27,7 5 GZ34C001 ●
長さの特殊対応も可能です
 With variable length upon request
ギガント モジュラー モジュラースプリンターとしては使用できません
 Can only be used individually
M ø D Z6
ø

各種インフィードインサート
 Infeed inserts in various designs
10 ご注文例  · Ordering example: GZ341032
ギガント ねじ切りカッターボディ · Circular Thread Milling Bodies Gigant
12
呼び径 40 mm  以上のねじ用
For large thread sizes, from thread diameter 40 mm
ギガント-ic／ギガント スプリンター
l3
l5
ø
d 1
l1
ø
d 2
ø
d 5
DIN
1835 B
ø D Z3 Z5
ø Dmin.
mm
l 1 l 3 l 5 ø d1 ø d2
h6
ø d5 Z
(刃数)
ギガント-ic
Gr. 12-IKZN
ギガント
スプリンター
Gr. 12-IKZN
40 153 56  95 32,85 25 24,5 3 GZ341032 ●
40 158 60  95 32,85 32 24,5 3 GZ341012 ●
40 178 60 115 32,85 32 24,5 3 GZ341112 ●
45 194 60 130 36 32 27,8 4 GZ341212 ●
48 172 60 110 40,25 32 31,9 5 GZ341202 ●
ギガント ソフトラン／ソフトラン スプリンター
l3
l5
ø
d 1
l1
ø
d 2
ø
d 5
DIN
6535 HA
ø D Z3 Z5
ø Dmin.
mm
l 1 l 3 l 5 ø d1 ø d2
h6
ø d5 Z
(刃数)
ギガント
ソフトラン
Gr. 12-IKZN
ギガント ソフトラン
スプリンター
Gr. 12-IKZN
40 173 56 115 32,85 25 24,5 3 GZ34A002 ●
48 207 60 145 40,25 32 31,9 5 GZ34C002 ●
長さの特殊対応も可能です
 With variable length upon request
ギガント モジュラー モジュラースプリンターとしては使用できません
 Can only be used individually
M ø D Z4
ø
d 1 G 1

�
GZ359312
ご注文例
 上記以外のねじ種についても特殊製作致します 例)
Other designs upon request, e.g.
アクメねじ
 ACME thread
丸ねじ
 Round thread
バットレスねじ
 Buttress thread
各種インフィードインサート
 Infeed inserts in various designs
12 ご注文例  · Ordering example: GZ341153
ギガント ねじ切りカッターボディ · Circular Thread Milling Bodies Gigant
13
呼び径 48 mm  以上のねじ用
For large thread sizes, from thread diameter 48 mm
  ギガント-ic／ギガント スプリンター
l3
l5
ø
d 1
l1
ø
d 2
ø
d 5
DIN
1835 B
ø D Z4 Z5
ø Dmin.
mm
l 1 l 3 l 5 ø d1 ø d2
h6
ø d5 Z
(刃数)
ギガント-ic
Gr. 13-IKZN
ギガント
スプリンター
Gr. 13-IKZN
48 173 60 110 40,25 32 31 4 GZ341153 ●
48 208 60 145 40,25 32 31 4 GZ341143 ●
60 245 70 170 48 40 38 5 GZ341203 ●
DIN
69871
AD/B
ø D Z4 Z6 SK  DIN 69871 AD/B
l1
l5
ø
d 1
Form B
Form AD
ø
d 5
ø Dmin.
mm
l 1 l 5 ø d1 SK ø d5 Z
(刃数)
ギガント-ic
Gr. 13-IKZN
ギガント
スプリンター
Gr. 13-IKZN
48 212 110 40,25 SK 40 31 4 GZ343003 ●
48 245 110 40,25 SK 50 31 4 GZ344003 ●
48 247 145 40,25 SK 40 31 4 GZ343103 ●
64 333 195 52,55 SK 50 43,75 6 GZ344203 ●
48 299 145 40,25 BT 50 31 4 GZ348103 ●
ギガント ソフトラン
l5
l1
ø
d 2
ø
d 5
ø
d 1
DIN
6535 HA
ø D Z4
ø Dmin.

各種インフィードインサート
 Infeed inserts in various designs
14 ご注文例  · Ordering example: GZ343014
ギガント ねじ切りカッターボディ · Circular Thread Milling Bodies Gigant
14
呼び径 64 mm  以上のねじ用
For large thread sizes, from thread diameter 64 mm
  ギガント-ic／ギガント スプリンター
SK  DIN 69871 AD/B
l1
ø
d 1
Form B
Form ADø
d 5
l5
DIN
69871
AD/B
ø D Z4 - Z7 Z10
ø Dmin.
mm
l 1 l 5 ø d1 SK ø d5 Z
(刃数)
ギガント-ic
Gr. 14-IKZN
ギガント
スプリンター
Gr. 14-IKZN
64 253 150 52,55 SK 40 41 4 GZ343014 ●
64 286 150 52,55 SK 50 41 4 GZ344014 ●
64 298 195 52,55 SK 40 41 4 GZ343114 ●
80 308 170 66,55 SK 50 55 7 GZ344024 ●
80 398 260 66,55 SK 50 55 7 GZ344124 ●
115 489 360 92 SK 50 80 10 GZ344204 ●
64 350 195 52,55 BT 50 41 4 GZ348114 ●
ギガント モジュラー モジュラースプリンターとしては使用できません
 Can only be used individually
DIN 138 ø D Z7
ø
D 3
l6
ø
d 5
ø
d 1
ø Dmin.
mm
l 6 ø d1 ø d5 ø D3 Z
(刃数)
ギガント
モジュラー
Gr. 14-IKZN
80 47 71,5 60 27 7 GZ352004 ●
ギガント モジュラー スプリンター アプリケーションに応じて最大3セットのカッターを連結可能です
 Depending on the application, we recommend to combine up to a maximum
of 3 Gigant modular sprinter
l7
ø
d 1 G 1 ø
d 5
切削油穴をプラグするためのソケットスクリューが同梱します
 The hexagon socket screw to close the coolant hole on the face side
is included with the delivery
MF ø D Z7
ø Dmin.
mm
l 7 ø d1 ø d5 G1 Z
(刃数)
ギガント モジュラー
スプリンター
Gr. 14-IKZN
80 60 71,5 60 M24 x 1,5 7 GZ353004 ●

各種インフィードインサート
 Infeed inserts in various designs
16 ご注文例  · Ordering example: GZ344035
ギガント ねじ切りカッターボディ · Circular Thread Milling Bodies Gigant
15
呼び径 115 mm  以上のねじ用
For large thread sizes, from thread diameter 115 mm
  ギガント-ic
SK  DIN 69871 AD/B
l1
ø
d 1
Form B
Form AD
ø
d 5
l5
DIN
69871
AD/B
ø D Z7
ø Dmin.
mm
l 1 l 5 ø d1 SK ø d5 Z
(刃数)
ギガント-ic
Gr. 15-IKZN
115 341 204 92 SK 50 76 7 GZ344035 ●
115 497 360 92 SK 50 76 7 GZ344045 ●
ギガント モジュラー モジュラースプリンターとしては使用できません
 Can only be used individually
DIN 138 ø D Z7
ø
D 3
l6
ø
d 5
ø
d 1
ø Dmin.
mm
l 6 ø d1 ø d5 ø D3 Z
(刃数)
ギガント
モジュラー
Gr. 15-IKZN
115 55 94 78 32 7 GZ352005 ●
ギガント モジュラー スプリンター アプリケーションに応じて最大3セットのカッターを連結可能です
 Depending on the application, we recommend to combine up to a maximum
of 3 Gigant modular sprinter
l7
ø
d 1 G 1 ø
d 5
切削油穴をプラグするためのソケットスクリューが同梱します
The hexagon socket screw to close the coolant hole on the face side
is included with the delivery
MF ø D Z7
ø Dmin.
mm
l 7 ø d1 ø d5 G1 Z
(刃数)
ギガント モジュラー
スプリンター
Gr. 15-IKZN
115 60 94 78 M24 x 1,5 7 GZ353005 ●
l7 寸法がピッチの整数倍になることを確認してください
 The measurement I7 must be a multiple of the pitch P of the thread to be produced

18
ギガント ねじ切りカッター · Circular Thread Milling Cutters Gigant
ご注文例  · Ordering example: GZ80F0C4.010040
10-14
不完全ねじ部除去用ミリングリング
 Milling rings for removal of the incomplete thread
ギガント-ic
x  P l7
ø
d 1
ø
D 5
 /
d 5
ø
d 6
l6
l5
Z3
サイズ
Size
ø d1 ø D5 / d5 l 6 l 7 ø d6 Z
(刃数)
10 20,5 15,9 18 23 33 3 GZ80F0C4.010040 ●
11 23,85 19 18 22 37 3 GZ80G0C4.011040 ●
12 32,85 24,5 22 24 47 3 GZ80H0C4.012060 ●
13 40,25 31 22 24 55 4 GZ80I0C4.013060 ●
14 52,55 41 22 23 65 4 GZ80J0C4.014060 ●
„x P“ 寸法がピッチの整数倍になることを確認してください
 The measurement “x P” must be a multiple of the pitch P of the thread to be produced
ギガント ボディの l5 寸法から l7 寸法を減じた寸法が有効首下長さとなります
 The usable depth l5 of the circular thread milling body is reduced by dimension l7
1-コーナー仕様 ミリングリング用インサート
1-tooth milling inserts for milling rings
l8
t
t
超硬
RH + LH
コーティング · Coating TIN TIALN-T4
アプリケーション – 被削材
Range of application – material �� 22
P 1.1- 5.1 M 1.1- 4.1 K 1.1- 4.2
N 1.1- 4.4 S 1.1-3
サイズ
Size
l 8 t
HM-FP-Z1
TIN
HM-FP-Z1
TIALN-T4
10 20 4 GF663005 ● GF663007 ●
11 20 4 GF663105 ● GF663107 ●
12 25 6 GF663205 ● GF663207 ●
13 25 6 GF663305 ● GF663307 ●
14 25 6 GF663405 ● GF663407 ●
19● = 標準在庫品  · Stock tool
〇 = 準標準品  · Available on short notice
ギガント ねじ切りカッター · Circular Thread Milling Cutters Gigant
20 ご注文例  · Ordering example: GZ5391A4.116059
ギガント ねじ切りカッター用ホルダー · Circular Thread Milling Holders Gigant
10-15
ギガント モジュラー用ホルダー
 Holders for Gigant modular
G 1ø
d 5
lA
l5
HSK  DIN 69893-1
HSK-A
DIN
69893-1
M
サイズ
Size
G1 ø d5 l 5 l A HSK
10-12 M16 29 29 59 HSK-A63 GZ5391A4.116059 ●
DIN 138
ø
D 3
ø
d 5
lAl3
l5
HSK  DIN 69893-1
サイズ
Size
ø D3 ø d5 l 5 l 3 l A HSK
13 27 48 131 21 160 HSK-A63 GZ5391B4.270160 ●
14 27 60 131 21 160 HSK-A63 GZ5391B5.270160 ●
15 32 78 171 24 200 HSK-A63 GZ5391B4.320200 ●
ギガント モジュラー用 HSS エクステンション
 HSS extensions for Gigant modular
ø32
DIN
1835 A
M
l1
l5
ø
d 2G 1ø
d 5
超硬コアの防振型エクステンション
 Special design for reduced vibration, with carbide core
サイズ
Size
G1 ø d5 l 5 l 1 ø d2
h6
10-12 M16 29,4 108 200 32 GZ5521A4.320108 ●
ギガント モジュラー用 中間アダプタ
 Intermediate adapters for Gigant modular
M16
M
lA
G 2G 1ø
d 5
SW
W/Fサイズ
Size
G1 ø d5 l A SW
(W/F)
G2
10-12 M16 29 40 22 M16 GZ56E1A4.116040 ●
10-12 M16 29 90 22 M16 GZ56E1A4.116090 ●
カッターの締め付けスクリュ
ーは付属します